
 Miami Masters LC Meet 2026 - 21/02/2026 
 Team Rankings - Through Event 18 
 
 Women - Team Scores 
 
 Place Team Points 
 
  
   
  1 Miami Masters Miami Masters 930 
  
   
  2 Belgravia Masters Belgravia Masters 379 
  
   
  3 Commercial Masters Commercial Masters 205 
  
   
  4 Noosa Masters Noosa Masters 204 
  
   
  5 Sunshine Coast Masters Sunshine Coast Masters 203 
  
   
  6 Redlands Bayside Masters Redlands Bayside Masters 179 
  
   
  7 Coffs Harbour Masters Coffs Harbour Masters 160 
  
   
  8 Rackley Swim Team Masters Rackley Swim Team Masters 149 
  
   
  9 Cotton Tree Masters Cotton Tree Masters 129 
  
   
  10 Brisbane Southside Masters Brisbane Southside Masters 121 
  
   
  11 Yeronga Park Yabbies Masters Yeronga Park Yabbies Masters 91 
  
   
  12 Gympie Gold Fins Masters Gympie Gold Fins Masters 90 
  
   
  13 Toowoomba Masters Toowoomba Masters 86 
  
   
  14 Goodlife Community Masters Goodlife Community Masters 51 
  
   
  15 Tsa Masters Tsa Masters 50 
  
   
  16 Hervey Bay Masters Hervey Bay Masters 48 
  
   
  16 Harrogate Masters Harrogate Masters 48 
  
   
  18 Brisbane Northside Masters Brisbane Northside Masters 45 
  
   
  19 Genesis Aquatics Masters Genesis Aquatics Masters 43 
  
   
  20 Barbarians Masters Barbarians Masters 41 
  
   
  21 Ipswich Grammar Masters Ipswich Grammar Masters 39 
  
   
  22 Oregon Masters Oregon Masters 27 
  
   
  23 Glasshouse Masters Glasshouse Masters 20 
  
   
  24 Port Macquarie Masters Port Macquarie Masters 18 
 Total  3,356.00 

  



 Miami Masters LC Meet 2026 - 21/02/2026 
 Team Rankings - Through Event 18 
 

Men - Team Scores 
 
 Place Team Points 
 
  
   
  1 Miami Masters Miami Masters 541 
  
   
  2 Tsa Masters Tsa Masters 351 
  
   
  3 Noosa Masters Noosa Masters 226 
  
   
  4 Barbarians Masters Barbarians Masters 225 
  
   
  5 Brisbane Southside Masters Brisbane Southside Masters 199 
  
   
  6 Ipswich Grammar Masters Ipswich Grammar Masters 157 
  
   
  7 Commercial Masters Commercial Masters 145 
  
   
  8 Belgravia Masters Belgravia Masters 120 
  
   
  9 Aqualicious Masters Aqualicious Masters 117 
  
   
  10 Redlands Bayside Masters Redlands Bayside Masters 114 
  
   
  11 Toowoomba Masters Toowoomba Masters 107 
  
   
  12 Coffs Harbour Masters Coffs Harbour Masters 104 
  
   
  13 Rackley Swim Team Masters Rackley Swim Team Masters 102 
  
   
  14 Clarence River Masters Clarence River Masters 98 
  
   
  15 Sunshine Coast Masters Sunshine Coast Masters 79 
  
   
  16 Gympie Gold Fins Masters Gympie Gold Fins Masters 64 
  
   
  17 North Shore Masters North Shore Masters 50 
  
   
  17 Waterworx Masters Waterworx Masters 50 
  
   
  17 Nickel City Nickel City 50 
  
   
  17 Sandycove Island Sandycove Island 50 
  
   
  21 Glasshouse Masters Glasshouse Masters 49 
  
   
  22 Brisbane Northside Masters Brisbane Northside Masters 44 
  
   
  23 UQ Masters UQ Masters 40 
  
   
  24 Ipswich City Masters Ipswich City Masters 38 
  
   
  25 North Sydney Masters North Sydney Masters 21 
  
   
  26 Oakhampton Otters Oakhampton Otters 10 
  
   
  27 Hervey Bay Masters Hervey Bay Masters 8 
 Total  3,159.00 



 Miami Masters LC Meet 2026 - 21/02/2026 
 Team Rankings - Through Event 18 
 

 Combined Team Scores 
 
 Place Team Points 
 
  
   
  1 Miami Masters Miami Masters 1,569 
  
   
  2 Belgravia Masters Belgravia Masters 519 
  
   
  3 Noosa Masters Noosa Masters 430 
  
   
  4 Tsa Masters Tsa Masters 401 
  
   
  5 Commercial Masters Commercial Masters 370 
  
   
  6 Brisbane Southside Masters Brisbane Southside Masters 320 
  
   
  7 Redlands Bayside Masters Redlands Bayside Masters 311 
  
   
  8 Sunshine Coast Masters Sunshine Coast Masters 282 
  
   
  8 Coffs Harbour Masters Coffs Harbour Masters 282 
  
   
  10 Barbarians Masters Barbarians Masters 266 
  
   
  11 Rackley Swim Team Masters Rackley Swim Team Masters 251 
  
   
  12 Ipswich Grammar Masters Ipswich Grammar Masters 196 
  
   
  13 Toowoomba Masters Toowoomba Masters 193 
  
   
  14 Gympie Gold Fins Masters Gympie Gold Fins Masters 154 
  
   
  15 Cotton Tree Masters Cotton Tree Masters 129 
  
   
  16 Aqualicious Masters Aqualicious Masters 117 
  
   
  17 Clarence River Masters Clarence River Masters 98 
  
   
  18 Yeronga Park Yabbies Masters Yeronga Park Yabbies Masters 91 
  
   
  19 Brisbane Northside Masters Brisbane Northside Masters 89 
  
   
  20 Glasshouse Masters Glasshouse Masters 69 
  
   
  21 Hervey Bay Masters Hervey Bay Masters 56 
  
   
  22 Goodlife Community Masters Goodlife Community Masters 51 
  
   
  23 Nickel City Nickel City 50 
  
   
  23 Waterworx Masters Waterworx Masters 50 
  
   
  23 Sandycove Island Sandycove Island 50 
  
   
  23 North Shore Masters North Shore Masters 50 
  
   
  27 Harrogate Masters Harrogate Masters 48 
  
   



 Miami Masters LC Meet 2026 - 21/02/2026 
 Team Rankings - Through Event 18 
 

Combined Team Scores (cont..) 
 
 Place Team Points 
 

 

  28 Genesis Aquatics Masters Genesis Aquatics Masters 43 
  
   
  29 UQ Masters UQ Masters 40 
  
   
  30 Ipswich City Masters Ipswich City Masters 38 
  
   
  31 Oregon Masters Oregon Masters 27 
  
   
  32 North Sydney Masters North Sydney Masters 21 
  
   
  33 Port Macquarie Masters Port Macquarie Masters 18 
  
   
  34 Oakhampton Otters Oakhampton Otters 10 
 Total  6,689.00 


